
Delaware Divers 

2023 Calendar of Events 

  
DATE      LOCATION   ACTIVITY 

Sunday Feb. 5, 6pm  Dive Store   Elections for 2023. Carry In 
        and Sea Hunt Videos! 
 
Sunday, March 5, 6pm  Dive Store   Carry-in and Movie Night 
 
Sunday, April 16, 6pm  Dive Store   Equipment Check 

Carry In and Slide show 
 
Sunday,  May 21, 1pm  Philips Outdoor Center  Spring Dive Refresh and Carry-in 
        Begin “Frequent Diver Program” 
 
Saturday, June 24, 1pm  Philips Outdoor Center  Dive and Socialize  
Sunday,   June 25, 1pm  Philips Outdoor Center  Dive and Carry-in  
 
Saturday, July 22, 1pm  Philips Outdoor Center  Dive and Socialize 
Sunday,   July 23, 1pm  Philips Outdoor Center  Treasure Hunt and Carry-in 
 
Saturday, Aug. 12, 1pm  Philips Outdoor Center  Dive and Socialize 
Sunday,   Aug. 13, 1pm  Philips Outdoor Center  Scavenger Hunt and Carry-in  
 
Saturday, Sept 16, 1pm  Philips Outdoor Center  Dive and Socialize 
Sunday,   Sept. 17,1pm  Philips Outdoor Center  End-of-Summer Dive and Carry-in 
 
Saturday, Oct.14, 1pm Philips Outdoor Center  Dive and Socialize 
Sunday,   Oct.15, 1pm  Philips Outdoor Center  Pumpkin Carving and Carry-in 
        Frequent Diver Drawing 
 
Sunday,   Nov. 5, 6 pm  Dive Store   Thanksgiving Carry-in  
 
Sunday,   Dec. 10, 6:30pm TBA    Christmas Dinner 
 
Monday,  Jan. 1, 1pm  Philips Outdoor Center  New Year’s Day Dive 
 
Sunday,  Feb. 4, 6pm  Dive Store   Elections for 2024. Carry In, 
        and Sea Hunt Videos! 
2023 Club Officers   
President – Carol Reed 765-215-5006  creed@bsu.edu 
Vice Pres – Jay Maddox 
Treasurer – Tami Connelly 
Directors – Debby Maddox, Kyen Smith, Frank Netzel 

 
Please Note: Club Members who will be diving must purchase a daily Quarry 
Pass for all meetings held at Philips Outdoor Center.  Prices are listed below: 

 

Quarry Passes are $15.00/person for a Day Pass, $90.00 for a 3-Month Pass, or $150.00 
for an Annual Pass. All Quarry Passes can be purchased at Leaird’s Underwater Service 
before each club meeting or members can pay at the quarry day of the dive with correct 
change in cash. 

 


